Brent Elementary School Year 2023 — 2024 Quarter One Calendar

We have several ways for your family to keep track of key dates:

- Check the first edition of the weekly Tues News to sync with our regularly updated Google

calendar.

- Read Tues News weekly to review the monthly calendar.
- Post this quarterly calendar in a location convenient for your family. It will be published now
and alongside report cards for the next three terms.

- Monitor the DCPS calendar and communications for shared dates, also included on all Brent

calendars.

August 2023

Friday, August 25" 3:00- 4:00 pm

All School Open House

Friday, August 25" 3:00-4:00 pm

Uniform Swap

Friday, August 25" 4:00-5:00 pm

New Family Orientation

Friday, August 25" 5:00-6:00 pm

New Family Playdate + Pizza at Brent ES Playground

Monday, August 28™

First Day of School for Kindergarten - 51" grade

Monday, August 28" — Wednesday, August 30"

ECE (PK3/4) Home Visits/Family Meetings
Signs Ups Will Come Directly from ECE Teachers

Thursday, August 315t

First Day of School for All ECE Students

September 2023

Friday, September 15t 8:30-9:00 am (drop-off)

PTA Community Coffee

Monday, September 4%

Holiday (No School for Students)

Wednesday, September 6" 6:00-7:30 pm

LSAT Meeting

Saturday, September 9" 11:00-12:00 pm

Welcome Picnic @ X Park
(rain day Sunday, September, 10™)

Thursday, September 215t 6:00-7:30 pm

Back to School Night

Friday, September 29"

Picture day

Friday, September 29t 8:45-9:15 am

Principal’'s Coffee

October 2023

Wednesday, October 4" 5:00-6:00 pm

Family Heritage Potluck

Wednesday, October 4" 6:00 — 7:30 pm

LSAT Meeting

Thursday, October 51

DCPS Student “count day”
(All students must be present on school this day)

Monday, October 9™

Holiday (No School for Students)

Thursday, October 19®

Parent/Teacher Conference Day
Sign Ups Will Be Published Two Weeks In Advance

Friday, October 20t

PD for Staff (No School for Students)

Wednesday, October 251" 6:30 — 7:30 pm

Community Meeting

Friday, October 27" 8:45-9:15 am

Principal’'s Coffee

Tuesday, October 315t Time and Location TBD

PTA Grade-Level Halloween Events

November 2023

Monday, November 15t

LSAT Meeting

Thursday, November 2
Time varies for each grade level

Students’ Showcase (Sciences, Art, and Music)

Friday, November 3™

End of Term (No School for Students)

Thursday, November 9%

Student’s Club day

November 10t

Holiday (No School for Students)

November 22" - November 24t

Thanksgiving Break (No Class for Students)

Thursday, November 30" 8:45-9:15 am

Principal’'s Coffee




